Final results (14 fencers)

Place
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Name

GORDON ACHOUR Runa
TJULIN Selma

MANN Beatrix

DROUGGE Liv
BERGKVIST DORENIUS Sarah
STRALE Gabriella
ERIKSSON Malva
FONDIN Sara Ronja
GORDON ACHOUR Salma
MEURLINGER Nicole
HEDBERG Olivia

EKMAN Ingrid

TEGNELL Elsa
STENBERG Ingrid

Vérja YU Damer

Nation Club

SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
SWE GOFK VISBY
SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
SWE UF UPPSALA
SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
SWE SIF NACKA

SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
SWE SIF NACKA

SWE SAF STOCKHOLM



Formula of the competition

14 fencers

Poules round 1:

14 fencers
2 poules
14 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

14 fencers
2 poules
14 qualifiers

Direct elimination: 14 fencers

Vérja YU Damer



Initial ranking (14 fencers)

Ranking
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Name

GORDON ACHOUR Runa
TJULIN Selma

GORDON ACHOUR Salma
MANN Beatrix

STRALE Gabriella
DROUGGE Liv
MEURLINGER Nicole
EKMAN Ingrid
BERGKVIST DORENIUS Sarah
ERIKSSON Malva
HEDBERG Olivia
TEGNELL Elsa

FONDIN Sara Ronja
STENBERG Ingrid

Vérja YU Damer

Nation Club

SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
SWE GOFK VISBY
SWE UF UPPSALA
SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
SWE SIF NACKA

SWE SIF NACKA

SWE SAF STOCKHOLM



Vérja YU Damer

Poules round 1

Poule number 1 08:30 Piste number A
Referee: AIRLEND Fjodor JKS

VIM HS-HR HS Rank
GORDON ACHOUR Runa FFF STOCKHOLM Miva|vi|v]|v]|Vv]|Vv 1.000 21 29 1
EKMAN Ingrid FFF STOCKHOLM 2 M2 |v |v3|2 |3 0.333 -7 17 5
DROUGGE Liv FFF STOCKHOLM 1 (v v |v]|v]2 0.666 6 23 3
STENBERG Ingrid SAF STOCKHOLM 0 /3|0 |MM2 |20 0.000 -23 7 7
ERIKSSON Malva DIF STOCKHOLM 1 3|1 |v |31 0.166 -11 14 6
STRALE Gabriella UF UPPSALA 2 (v |4 |v]|v 2 0.500 1 23 4
MANN Beatrix GOFK VISBY 2 lvalv | v |v | v |® 0.833 13 26 2
Poule number 2 08:30 Piste number C
Referee: ZANDER Celina SAF STOCKHOLM
VIM HS-HR HS Rank
TJULIN Selma FFF STOCKHOLM Miva|v |4 |3 |V ]|V 0.666 9 26 2
MEURLINGER Nicole FFF STOCKHOLM o M|v|v]|v]|Vv]|vVv 0.833 9 25 1
HEDBERG Olivia FFF STOCKHOLM 4 |3 |1 |v | V]|V 0.500 -1 23 5
GORDON ACHOUR Salma FFF STOCKHOLM v 3 |v | 4|V ]|V 0.666 8 27 3
BERGKVIST DORENIUS Sarah DIF STOCKHOLM Vi 2 |4]|v v |v 0.666 7 26 4
TEGNELL Elsa SIF NACKA 2 |4 |2 |3 [1 (MW 0.000 -16 14 7
FONDIN Sara Ronja SIF NACKA 1o ]3 |1 ]1]v MW 0.166  -16 11 6



Ranking of poules, round number 1 (14 fencers)

Rank
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Name

GORDON ACHOUR Runa
MANN Beatrix
MEURLINGER Nicole
TJULIN Selma

GORDON ACHOUR Salma
BERGKVIST DORENIUS Sarah
DROUGGE Liv

STRALE Gabriella
HEDBERG Olivia

EKMAN Ingrid

ERIKSSON Malva
FONDIN Sara Ronja
TEGNELL Elsa
STENBERG Ingrid

Vérja YU Damer

Club

FFF STOCKHOLM
GOFK VISBY

FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
UF UPPSALA

FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
SIF NACKA

SIF NACKA

SAF STOCKHOLM

VIM

1.000
0.833
0.833
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.166
0.166
0.000
0.000

HS-HR HS
21 29
13 2

9 25
9 26
8 27
7 2
6 23
12
103
71

11 14

16 1

16 14

23 7

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



Vérja YU Damer

Poules round 2

Poule number 1  Piste number
Referee: WIK Johan FFF STOCKHOLM, AIRLEND Fjodor JKS
VIM HS-HR HS Rank

GORDON ACHOUR Runa FFF STOCKHOLM v |3 |v] V| V]|V 0.833 13 28 2
HEDBERG Olivia FFF STOCKHOLM 1 (M4 [v| V|2 ]|V 0.500 0 22 4
TJULIN Selma FFF STOCKHOLM va|v IV |V |V |V 1.000 14 29 1
STENBERG Ingrid SAF STOCKHOLM 1 (4 |0 Mo |1 ]|V 0.166  -17 11 7
BERGKVIST DORENIUS Sarah DIF STOCKHOLM 4 |2 |2 |v |4 |V 0.333 -2 22 5
STRALE Gabriella UF UPPSALA 2 v |3 |v]|v W4 0.500 2 24 3
FONDIN Sara Ronja SIF NACKA 301 (3|3 ]4]|v|® 0.166  -10 19 6
Poule number 2 Piste number
Referee: ZANDER Celina SAF STOCKHOLM
VIM HS-HR HS Rank
MEURLINGER Nicole FFF STOCKHOLM M4 |v v 2|4]|V 0.500 2 25 4
DROUGGE Liv FFF STOCKHOLM v (Il v | v | 3|V ]|V 0.833 12 28 2
EKMAN Ingrid FFF STOCKHOLM 4 o M4 |2 |v3]|Vv3 0.333 -6 16 5
GORDON ACHOUR Salma FFF STOCKHOLM 4 |3 |v |V |V |V 0.666 4 27 3
MANN Beatrix GOFK VISBY v iv]|v|3 |Mv|yv 0.833 13 28 1
ERIKSSON Malva DIF STOCKHOLM vV [3]o |3 |1 N3 0.166  -12 15 6
TEGNELL Elsa SIF NACKA 0l1 23 ]2|v ¥ 0.166  -13 13 7




Ranking of poules, round number 2 (14 fencers)

Rank
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Name

TJULIN Selma

MANN Beatrix

GORDON ACHOUR Runa
DROUGGE Liv

GORDON ACHOUR Salma
MEURLINGER Nicole
STRALE Gabriella
HEDBERG Olivia
BERGKVIST DORENIUS Sarah
EKMAN Ingrid

FONDIN Sara Ronja
ERIKSSON Malva
TEGNELL Elsa
STENBERG Ingrid

Vérja YU Damer

Club

FFF STOCKHOLM
GOFK VISBY

FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
UF UPPSALA

FFF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
SIF NACKA

DIF STOCKHOLM
SIF NACKA

SAF STOCKHOLM

VIM

1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.666
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.333
0.166
0.166
0.166
0.166

HS-HR HS
1429
13 28
13 28
12 28

4 21
2 5
2 24
0 22
2 2
6 16

10 19

1215

13 13

17 1

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



Ranking after all poule rounds (14 fencers)

Rank
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Name

GORDON ACHOUR Runa
MANN Beatrix

TJULIN Selma

DROUGGE Liv

GORDON ACHOUR Salma
MEURLINGER Nicole
BERGKVIST DORENIUS Sarah
STRALE Gabriella
HEDBERG Olivia

EKMAN Ingrid

ERIKSSON Malva
FONDIN Sara Ronja
TEGNELL Elsa
STENBERG Ingrid

Vérja YU Damer

Club

FFF STOCKHOLM
GOFK VISBY

FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
UF UPPSALA

FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
SIF NACKA

SIF NACKA

SAF STOCKHOLM

VIM

0.916
0.833
0.833
0.750
0.666
0.666
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.166
0.166
0.083
0.083

HS-HR HS
34 57
26 54
23 55
18 51
12 54
11 50

5 48
3 47
145

13 33

23 29

26 30

29 27

40 18

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



Vérja YU Damer

Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-finals Final

1  GORDON ACHOUR Runa

FFF STOCKHOLM GORDON ACHOUR Runa
T —

GORDON ACHOUR Runa

9 HEDBERG Olivia 1511

FFF STOCKHOLM STRALE Gabriella
8  STRALE Gabriella 15/10

UF UPPSALA GORDON ACHOUR Runa
5 GORDON ACHOUR Salma 15/14

FFF STOCKHOLM FONDIN Sara Ronja
12 FONDIN Sara Ronja 0/0

SIFNACKA DROUGGE Liv
13 TEGNELL Elsa 15/8

SIF NACKA DROUGGE Liv
4 DROUGGE Liv 15/4

FFF STOCKHOLM GORDON ACHOUR Runa
3 TJULIN Selma 1513

FFF STOCKHOLM TIULIN Selma
14 STENBERG Ingrid 15/1

SAF STOCKHOLM TIULIN Selma
11 ERIKSSON Malva 15/6

DIF STOCKHOLM ERIKSSON Malva
6 MEURLINGER Nicole 1311

FFF STOCKHOLM TIULIN Selma
7 BERGKVIST DORENIUS Sar 116

DIF STOCKHOLM BERGKVIST DORENIUS
10 EKMAN Ingrid 15/14

FFF STOCKHOLM MANN Beatrix
5 15/8

MANN Beatrix

2 MANN Beatrix

GOFK VISBY



Referee activity

Name

AIRLEND Fjodor

BAEKLUND Bodil

FAGELL Max

HARTWIG Nils

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus
STRALE Hannes

WENER KASTENSSON Cecilia
WIK Johan

WOLTERS Heinz

ZANDER Celina

Nation

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Vérja YU Damer

Club

JKS

FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
SAF STOCKHOLM
UF UPPSALA

UF UPPSALA

FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
WFF OREBRO
SAF STOCKHOLM

Category  Poules
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Matches
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